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SITUS_SITU  SITUS_SI_1

13940 SONOMA AVE
13980 SONOMA AVE
3453 ACACIA ST
3141 MINT ST
15903 36TH AVE
15913 36TH AVE
15919 36TH AVE
16178 35TH AVE
3444 BOXWOOD ST
6459 VALLEJO AVE
13981 MORGAN AVE
3463 ACACIA ST
3423 ACACIA ST
6393 JAMES ST
3496 PEONY ST
3494 BOXWOOD ST
3471 BOXWOOD ST
6377 ARMIJO AVE

SITUS_SI_2
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL
cL




Parcel

039-625-01
039-626-01
039-626-11
039-625-06
041-144-01
041-144-02
041-144-03
041-211-28
039-626-16
042-123-31
039-112-06
039-626-12
039-626-07
042-052-19
039-623-19
039-626-17
039-625-03
042-122-26

Cost

1,500
1,500
4,600
8,800
1,000
800
800
1,400
16,500
7,000
5,300
4,600
4,600
4,500
8,300
1,200
2,400
27,500

102,300

Field3

Was not on list for some reason



