REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE13940SONOMA AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE13980SONOMA AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3453ACACIA STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1590336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE3423ACACIA STCL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3453ACACIA STCLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3141MINT STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1590336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3141MINT STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1590336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591336TH AVECLTHE CITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE1590336TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1591336TH AVECLTHE CITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE1591336TH AVECLTHE CITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3444BOXWOOD STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE1591936TH AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3444BOXWOOD STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE1617835TH AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3444BOXWOOD STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3444BOXWOOD STCLCITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE6459VALLEJO AVECLCITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE13981MORGAN AVECLREDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE3463ACACIA STCL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE 3463 ACACIA ST CL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE 3423 ACACIA ST CL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE 6393 JAMES ST CL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE 3496 PEONY ST CL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE 3494 BOXWOOD ST CL
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CLEARLAKE 3471 BOXWOOD ST CL
CITY OF CLEARLAKE 6377 ARMIJO AVE CL

Parcel	Cost		Field3
039-625-01		1,500	
039-626-01		1,500	
039-626-11		4,600	
039-625-06		8,800	
041-144-01		1,000	
<mark>041-144-02</mark>		800	Was not on list for some reason
041-144-03		800	
041-211-28		1,400	
039-626-16		16,500	
042-123-31		7,000	
039-112-06		5,300	
039-626-12		4,600	
039-626-07		4,600	
042-052-19		4,500	
039-623-19		8,300	
039-626-17		1,200	
039-625-03		2,400	
042-122-26		27,500	
			_

102,300